














































Dec 31, 15 Dec 31, 14

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
10000 · HECB Checking 3179 46,859.31 46,322.54
10030 · Money Market Deposit Acct 7152 127,489.89 127,235.19
10050 · Event bank 50.00 50.00

Total Checking/Savings 174,399.20 173,607.73

Accounts Receivable
11000 · Accounts Receivable 1,100.00 150.00

Total Accounts Receivable 1,100.00 150.00

Total Current Assets 175,499.20 173,757.73

TOTAL ASSETS 175,499.20 173,757.73

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

32000 · Unrestricted Net Assets 165,298.16 161,726.20
32000A · Board Designated for Endowment 20,000.00 20,000.00
Net Income -9,798.96 -7,968.47

Total Equity 175,499.20 173,757.73

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 175,499.20 173,757.73

Hoffman Estates Park District Foundation
Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015 and 2014
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Oct - Dec 15 Jul - Dec 15

Income
46400 · Golf Outing Income

46400A · Sponsors 0.00 0.00
46400B · Golfers 0.00 0.00
46400C · Silent Auction -150.00 0.00

Total 46400 · Golf Outing Income -150.00 0.00

46601 · Uncorked and Untapped Revenues
46601A · Registration Revenue 0.00 2,460.00
46601C · Raffle/Ticket Sales 0.00 38.00
46601D · Reverse Raffle Sales 0.00 5,325.00

Total 46601 · Uncorked and Untapped Revenues 0.00 7,823.00

47700 · Interest Income Checking 3179 11.77 24.34
47730 · INTEREST INCOME MONEY MKT 7152 64.25 128.46
49000 · Donation Income

49000A · General Donations 0.00 100.00
49000B · American Express Reimbursement 1,500.00 1,500.00

Total 49000 · Donation Income 1,500.00 1,600.00

Total Income 1,426.02 9,575.80

Expense
60900 · Admin Expenses

60900A · Licensing & Registration Fees 28.00 28.00
60900B · Meeting Costs 94.00 94.00
60900C · Printing, Advertising, Misc. 0.00 156.32
60900E · Memberships/Misc 0.00 265.00

Total 60900 · Admin Expenses 122.00 543.32

62100 · Scholarships 1,918.16 10,000.00
66400 · Golf Outing Expenses

66400B · Gift Cards and Prizes 0.00 0.00
66400G · SRT Prior year expenses 191.96 191.96

Total 66400 · Golf Outing Expenses 191.96 191.96

66601 · Uncorked and Untapped Wine Even
66601A · Wine Event Banks 0.00 0.00
66601B · Food and Beverage 0.00 1,523.05
66601C · Advertising/Raffle Tickets 0.00 66.61
66601D · Miscellaneous 0.00 300.00
66601E · Reverse Raffle Prize 0.00 2,496.00

Total 66601 · Uncorked and Untapped Wine Even 0.00 4,385.66

66700 · Splish Splash Family Bash
66700F · Splish Misc 0.00 0.00

Total 66700 · Splish Splash Family Bash 0.00 0.00

68100 · Giving Tree
68100A · Initial Advertising Expens 200.00 574.92
68100B · Cost of Engraving 76.00 76.00
68100C · Miscellaneous 0.00 279.75

Total 68100 · Giving Tree 276.00 930.67

69000 · Outreach Programs
69000H · ICompete 3,323.15 3,323.15

Total 69000 · Outreach Programs 3,323.15 3,323.15

Total Expense 5,831.27 19,374.76

Net Income -4,405.25 -9,798.96

Hoffman Estates Park District Foundation
Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis for the three months and six months ended December 31, 2015
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Jul - Dec 15 Jul - Dec 14

Income
43410 · Casino Night Income

43410C · Texas Hold'em Income 0.00 0.00

Total 43410 · Casino Night Income 0.00 0.00

46400 · Golf Outing Income
46400A · Sponsors 0.00 0.00
46400B · Golfers 0.00 -600.00
46400C · Silent Auction 0.00 0.00
46400F · Raffle ticket sales 0.00 0.00

Total 46400 · Golf Outing Income 0.00 -600.00

46601 · Uncorked and Untapped Revenues
46601A · Registration Revenue 2,460.00 1,655.00
46601C · Raffle/Ticket Sales 38.00 140.00
46601D · Reverse Raffle Sales 5,325.00 4,020.00
46601E · Uncorked Table Sponsors 0.00 250.00
46601F · Uncorked Donations 0.00 40.00

Total 46601 · Uncorked and Untapped Revenues 7,823.00 6,105.00

46700 · Splish Splash Revenue
46700a · F& B Sales 0.00 264.00
46700B · Splish Participants 0.00 1,290.00
46700c · Donations 0.00 900.00

Total 46700 · Splish Splash Revenue 0.00 2,454.00

47700 · Interest Income Checking 3179 24.34 25.18
47710 · Interest Income Endow Check3306 0.00 1.11
47720 · INTEREST INCOME MONEY MKT 5079 0.00 10.25
47730 · INTEREST INCOME MONEY MKT 7152 128.46 109.43
48000 · Annual Sponsorships

48000B · Gold Friend 0.00 0.00
48000C · Silver Friend 0.00 0.00
48000D · Bronze Friend 0.00 0.00

Total 48000 · Annual Sponsorships 0.00 0.00

49000 · Donation Income
49000A · General Donations 100.00 505.00
49000B · American Express Reimbursement 1,500.00 1,250.00

Total 49000 · Donation Income 1,600.00 1,755.00

Total Income 9,575.80 9,859.97

Expense
60900 · Admin Expenses

60900A · Licensing & Registration Fees 28.00 25.00
60900B · Meeting Costs 94.00 177.45
60900C · Printing, Advertising, Misc. 156.32 242.56
60900E · Memberships/Misc 265.00 310.00

Total 60900 · Admin Expenses 543.32 755.01

62100 · Scholarships 10,000.00 7,500.00
66400 · Golf Outing Expenses

66400A · Food and Beverage 0.00 0.00
66400B · Gift Cards and Prizes 0.00 0.00
66400E · Golf Carts & Equipment 0.00 0.00
66400G · SRT Prior year expenses 191.96 0.00

Total 66400 · Golf Outing Expenses 191.96 0.00

Hoffman Estates Park District Foundation
Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis for the six months ended December 31, 2015 and 2014
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Jul - Dec 15 Jul - Dec 14

66601 · Uncorked and Untapped Wine Even
66601A · Wine Event Banks 0.00 0.00
66601B · Food and Beverage 1,523.05 2,154.12
66601C · Advertising/Raffle Tickets 66.61 157.41
66601D · Miscellaneous 300.00 413.98
66601E · Reverse Raffle Prize 2,496.00 1,250.00

Total 66601 · Uncorked and Untapped Wine Even 4,385.66 3,975.51

66700 · Splish Splash Family Bash
66700A · Food & Beverage 0.00 1,152.50
66700B · Equipment 0.00 945.13
66700C · Advertising 0.00 85.00
66700D · Banks 0.00 0.00
66700F · Splish Misc 0.00 0.00

Total 66700 · Splish Splash Family Bash 0.00 2,182.63

68100 · Giving Tree
68100A · Initial Advertising Expens 574.92 0.00
68100B · Cost of Engraving 76.00 0.00
68100C · Miscellaneous 279.75 0.00

Total 68100 · Giving Tree 930.67 0.00

69000 · Outreach Programs
69000H · ICompete 3,323.15 3,165.29
69000J · CRC Donations 0.00 250.00

Total 69000 · Outreach Programs 3,323.15 3,415.29

Total Expense 19,374.76 17,828.44

Net Income -9,798.96 -7,968.47

Hoffman Estates Park District Foundation
Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis for the six months ended December 31, 2015 and 2014
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